
2016 SCHEDULE

=Home *Times & TV information subject to change. 
*ABC7 - WJLA-TV & NC8 – NewsChannel 8=Away

Date                  Time    .vs                                  TV

Wed. Feb 23
Tue. Mar 1
Sun. Mar 6      
Sat. Mar 12
Sun. Mar 20
Sat. Mar 26
Sat. Apr 2
Sat. Apr 9
Sat. Apr 16
Sat. Apr 23
Sat. Apr 30
Sun. May 8
Fri. May 13
Fri. May 20
Fri. May 27
Wed. Jun 1
Sat. Jun 18
Wed. Jun 22

8:00
8:00
10:00
3:00
5:00
5:30
10:30
5:30
7:00
5:30
5:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
TBA
8:00

Querétaro FC
Querétaro FC      
LA Galaxy
N.E. Revolution
Colorado Rapids
FC Dallas
San Jose Quakes
Vancouver Whitecaps
Toronto FC
N.E. Revolution
Chicago Fire
NYCFC
NY Red Bulls
Philadelphia Union
Sporting KC
Seattle Sounders 
Houston Dynamo
N.E. Revolution

TBA
TBA
UNI/UniMas
TBA
ESPN2
ABC 7
TBA
ABC 7 
NC8
ABC 7
ABC 7
FS1
UNI/UniMas
UNI/UniMas
UNI/UniMas
NC8
TBA
NC8

Date                  Time    .vs                                  TV

Fri. Jul 1
Sat. Jul 9
Sat. Jul 16
Sat. Jul 23
Sun. Jul 31
Sat. Aug 6
Sat. Aug 13
Sun. Aug 21
Wed. Aug 24
Sat. Aug 27
Thu. Sep 1
Sun. Sep 11
Fri. Sep 16
Sat. Sep 24
Wed. Sep 28
Sat. Oct 1
Sun. Oct 16
Sun. Oct 23      

10:30
TBA
7:30
TBA
6:00
7:00
7:00
3:00
TBA
7:00
TBA
1:00
8:00
7:00
7:30
TBA
5:00
4:00

Real Salt Lake
Philadelphia Union
Columbus Crew SC
Toronto FC
Montreal Impact
Philadelphia Union
Portland Timbers
NY Redbulls
Montreal Impact
Chicago Fire
NYCFC
NY Red Bulls
Chicago Fire
Orlando City SC
Columbus Crew SC
Toronto FC
NYCFC
Orlando City SC

UNI/UniMas
TBA
TBA
TBA
NC8
NC8
NC8
ESPN
TBA
NC8
TBA
ESPN1
UNI/UniMas
NC8
NC8
TBA
ABC 7
TBA


